27th Annual Panther Run Invitational G‘_irl's MS - _2021

Team QOverall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
1 West Noble MS
2 LeoMS
3 Westview MS
4 St. Charles/St. Jude MS
5 DeKalb MS
6 St Vincent MS
7 Woodlan MS
8 Wawasee MS
9 Churubusco MS
10 Fremont MS
11  Garrett MS
12 Prairie Heights MS

Average Time Score

00:13:21.99
00:13:23.89
00:13:36.38
00:13:46.40
00:13:41.29
00:14:15.99
00:14:14.98
00:14:40.66
00:15:01.77
00:16:06.68
00:15:51.02
00:17:08.26

Printed: 8/28/2021 11:27:24 AM

85
73
81
99
121
149
167
187
238
279
283
354

Name
Eastside MS

Central Noble MS

Lakeland MS

Qak Farm Montessori School

Hamilition MS

Career Academy South Bend
LAKEWOOD PARK CHRISTIAN

MS

Average Time Finishers

00:16:44.43
00:14:25.56
00:14:24.28
00:19:16.29
00:22:40.86
00:25.01.48
00:25:45.44
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27th Annual Panther Run Invitational Girls MS - 2021

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
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(34)
35
36

(37)
38

39
{40
(41)

42

43

45
46
47

1502
1846
1897
1626
1489
1668
1771
1882
1862
1848
1873
1838
1738
1723
LrAl
1689
1806
1861
1888
1837
1847
1633
1522
1095
1670
1776
1536
1724
1080
1713
1094
1751
1490
1574
1504
1707
1880
1797
1840
1898
1081
1515
1774
1708
1592
1796
1523
1889
1807
1778
1783

Sarah Maple
Trinlty Parson
Katy Niles

Rowyn Norris
Rease Schmidt
Eva Wagner
Samantha Aselage
Lynette Miller
Hannah Miller
Addison Chordas
Memphis Bontrager
Abigail Ruch
Madison Felkner
Hannah Thurber
Reagan Furnas
Ava Beaty

Mia Hodgson
Merrill Warrener
Maddie Gentz

Mya Emmert
Lanie Martin
Helena Kortenber
Amoree Price
Marilyn Sajdak
Lorelel Nighswander
Elizabeth Pranger
Emma Coffman
Elizabeth Veerkamp
Adelaide Hopf
Cassle Osenga
Patty Wiggs
Kaelynn Koors
Eliana Shaffer
Lana VanKoevering
Claire Woodcox
Abby Hasselschwert
Balley Manns
Kendall Toumey
Jacky Silva

Grace Martin
Kyanne Bailey
Taylor Mack

Geena Howe
Rebecca Kaufman
Frankie Lorenc
Mylynn Byall
Addison Parsons
Elana Baumert
Francie McDonald
Kyra Luce

Finley Brady

Clasg
8th
8th
8th
7th
7th
8th
Bth
8th
6th
8th
7th
Tth
Bth
7th
6th
Bth
8th
6th
7th
Tth
8th
Tth
6th
8th
8th
8th
6th
7th
7th
6th
8th
6th
7th
8th
8th
6th
8th
Tth
7th
8th
7th
7th
8th
6th
6th
7th
6th
7th
8th
8th
6th

Chip Time Team
00:11:32.16 DeKalb MS
00:12:27.74  West Noble MS
00;12;29.08 Woodlan MS
00:12:34.16 LeoMS
00:12:52.82 DeKalb MS
00:13:09.28 LeoMS
00:13:09.97  St. Vincent MS
00:13:11,52 Westview MS
00:13:12.25 Waestview MS
00:13:22,52 West Noble MS
00:13:24.93 Westview MS
00:13:31.69  Waest Noble M$

00:13:32.85  St. Charles/St. Jude MS
00:13:34.51 St Charles/St. Jude MS
00:13:34.88  St. Charles/St. Jude MS

00:13:35.37 LeoMS
00:13:39.37 Wawasee MS
00:13:39.99 Waestview MS
00:13:43.13  WoodlanMS
00:13:43.49  West Noble MS
00:13:44.49  Woest Noble MS
00:13:4855 LeoMS
00:13:49.27 Fremont MS
00:13:50.31  Churubusco MS
00:13:5212 LeoMS
00:13:59.16 St Vincent MS
00:14:01.41  Garrett MS

00:14:01.82  St. Charles/St. Jude MS

00:14:05.17  Central Noble MS

00:14:07.85  St. Charles/St. Jude MS

00:14:09.87  Churubusco MS
00:14:18.44  St.VincentMS
00:14:20.54 DeKalb MS
00:14:24.29  Lakeland MS
00:14:26.38 DeKalb MS

00:14:26.61 St Charles/St. Jude MS

00:14:33.22 Westview MS
00:14:37.51 Wawasee MS
00:14:43.31  West Noble MS
00:14:43.73 Woodlan MS
00:14:45.94  Central Noble MS
00:14:46.51  Eastside MS
00:14:48.35  St. Vincent MS

00:14:48.63 St Charles/St. Jude MS

00:14:51.06 Leo MS
00:14:53.71 Wawasee MS
00:14:55.27  Fremont MS
00:14:59.10 Woodlan MS
00:15:04.62 Wawasee MS
00:15:06.07  St. Vincent MS
00:15:08.12 Wawasee MS
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27th Annual Panther Run Invitational Girls MS - 2021

1786
1712
1773
1478
1818
1883
1890
1787
1093
1546
1874
1803
1872
1620
1856
1547
1719
1772
1498
1531
1503
1098
1096
1501
1752
1686
1684
1634
1734
1777
1844
1557
1859
1705
1687
1733
1090
1666
1720
912

1591
1870
1589
1667
1514
1685
1600
1722
1817
1548
1615
1765
1477
1782

Candice Stoffe!
Nataleg Ade

Ayla Gregory
Baylee Tysen
Maryana Troxel
Jasmine Littorr
Findley Harnish
Bethany McDonald
Phoenix Smith
Elly Cossalrt
Emilia Mendoza
Mickey Toumey
Marilyn Yoder
Kayleigh Piano
Madi Yoder
Charlotte Lemen
Josephine Hilger
Makayla Dundon
Kyla La Rue
Alaska Gochenour
Annie Schweilzer
Holly Howard
Tapanga Tiffany
Sydney Helbert
ANJA MILLER
Vadah Neff
Malorie Hartman
Hope Douglas
Ofivia Didion
Jillian Westmeyer
Alondra Muro
Molly Martin
Janae Yoder
Julia Didion
Emma Cummings
Lucia Arbogast
Lexi Stein

Selah Wirtz

Josie Cheever
Lenea Lothaner
Eve Graves
Gloria Mitler
Andie Lorenc
Madalyn Schleinkofer
Lucy Kitchen
Katelyn James
Molly Towne
Evelyn Sordelet
Kora Shearer
Adell Romanetz
Emily Lovellette
Jenna Lesson
Glenda Perez
Leah Hurst

6th 00:15:09.06
6th 00:15:09.90
8th 00:15:12.52
6th 00:15:14,56
6th 00:15:17.61
8th 00:15:19.12
7th 00:15:19.87
6th 00:15:21.67
7th 00:15:22.52
7th 00:15:24.36
7th 00:15:27.20
8th 00:15:29.37
7th 00:15:33.20
7th 00:15:36.19
6th 00:15:37.31
7th 00:15:43.02
7th 00:15:45.84
8th 00:15:49.03
8th 00:15:50.33
8th 00:15:50.72
8th 00:15:51.16
8th 00:15:52.62
8th 00:15:53.76
8th 00:15:54.79
6th 00:15:56.34
6th 00:16:03.85
6th 00:16:04.88
7th 00:16:17.99
8ih 00:16:18.45
ath 00:16:19.56
&th 00:16:24.26
8th 00:16:31.18
6th 00:16:35.58
6th 00:16:45.27
6th 00:16:46.79
8th 00:16:49.04
6th 00:16:53.67
8ih 00:16:56.47
7th 00:17:05.06
K 00:17:05.66
6th 00:17:06.13
7th 00:17:08.80
6th 00:17:13.12
6th 00:17:17.84
7th 00:17:22.93
6th 00:17:24.20
Tth 00:17:28.83
7th 00:17:31.08
6th 00:17:32.49
Tth 00:17:35.14
7th 00:17:36.10
7th 00:17:41.47
6th 00:17:42.31
6th 00:17:45.61
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Wawasee MS

St. Charles/5t, Jude MS
St. Vincent MS

DeKalb MS

West Noble MS
Westview MS

Woodlan MS

Wawasee MS
Churubusco M$
Garrett MS

Wastview MS

Wawasee MS
Westview MS

teo MS

Westview MS

Garrett MS

St. Charles/St. Jude MS
St. Vincent MS

DaKalb MS

Fremont MS

DeKalb MS
Churubusco MS
Churubusco MS
DeKalb MS

St, Vincent MS

Prairie Heights M$S
Prairie Heights MS
Leo MS

St. Charles/St. Jude MS
St. Vincent MS

West Noble MS

Garrett MS

Westview MS

St. Charles/St. Jude MS
Pralrie Heights MS

St. Charles/St. Jude MS
Churubusco MS

Leo MS

St Charlas/St. Jude MS
Woodlian MS

Leo MS

Westview MS

Leo MS

Leo MS

Eastside MS

Prairle Heights MS
Leo MS

St. Charles/St. Jude MS
West Noble MS

Garrett MS

Leo MS

St Vincent MS

DeKalb MS

Wawasee MS
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27th Annual Panther Run Invitational Girls MS - _2021

1881
1590
1756
1785
1737
1858
1886
1755
1620
1795
1827
1524
1513
1845
1476
1499
1709
1735
1556
1559
1823
1549
1784
1625
1794
1680
1692
1500
1816
1488
1541
1836
1750
1820
1834
1539
1825
1542
1804
1538
1860
1543
1857
1568
1871
1770
1821
1895
1706
1472
1792
1819
1769
1537

Eden Mauck
Megan Fowerbaugh
Phoebe Scudder
Frankie Levinson
Samantha Samons
Jada Mauck

Addy Carter

Annie Row

Kamry Kreis
Addison Mock
Kaylee Tofanelli

Karson Schrewsburg

Layla Fritz
Gimena Aguilar
Ella Hagar

Laken Mosier
Katie Samons
Caitlin Westhoff
Alexis Lischly
Alivia Stickler
Nalalia Riggsecker
Nevaeh Fitzcharles
Marin Wagoner
Bresiyn Delong
Aowyn Fuller
Katherine Crook
Addelyn Neff
Payton Palinc
Lilah Walter
Claire Haber

All Perkins
Allison Bloss
Abigal Kleber
Christina Kuermmel
Jocelyn Messer
Kylee Carmichae!
Victoria Mendoza
Aleigha Kidder
Sophie Smith
Kaly Kueber
Jaylynn Brown
Cadence Fletcher
Malorie Steider
Aiyanna Skees
Lexi Bennet
Abigail Smith
Juiiette Rodriguez
Maddie Burket
Allie Hofrichter
Raegan Diehl
Isabella Eastwood
Paula Hermandez
Sophia Muncie
Kallie Klenke

&th
6th
6th
6th
&th
&th
6th
6th
6th
7th
6ih
6th
7th
8th
6th
8th
6th
8th
ath
ath
6th
7th
6th
6th
7th
&th
Tth
8th
6th
7th
6th
7th
6th
6th
7th
6th
6th
6th
8th
Gth
6th
6th
6th
ath
7th
8th
&th
8th
6ih
6th
7th
6th
ath
6th

00:17:46.91
00:17:48.00
00:17:48.32
00:17:48.80
00:17:51.58
00:17:53.10
00:17:53.41
00:17:56.17
00:17:56.47
00:17:58.48
00:17:59.27
00:18:01.71
00:18:03.86
00:18:12.63
00:18:17.64
00:18:20.69
00:18:23.25
00:18:33.96
00:18:36.15
00:18:39.63
00:18:41.08
00:18:43.37
00:18.56.08
00:19:01.69
00:19:10.66
00:19:16.29
00:19:21.50
00:19:28.64
00:19:37.85
00:19:40.36
00:19:42.54
00:19:563.17
00:20:07.12
00:20:52.04
00:21:06.17
00:21:07.01
00:21:16.21
00:21:34.18
00:21:36.73
00:21:49.94
00:22:18.88
00:22:27.70
00:22:31.03
00:22:40.66
00:23:02.91
00:23:15.67
00:23:27.67
00:23:28.64
00:23:30.43
00:23:46.78
00.:23:58.59
00:24.32.54
00:24:48.30
00:24:53.31
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Westview MS

Leo MS

St Vincent MS
Wawasee MS

St. Charles/St. Jude MS
Westview MS
Woodlan MS

St. Vincent MS
Fremont MS
Wawasee MS

West Noble MS
Fremont MS
Eastside MS

West Noble MS
DeKalb MS

DeKalb MS

St. Charles/St. Jude MS
St. Charles/St, Jude MS
Garrelt MS

Garrett MS

West Noble MS
Garrett MS
Wawasee MS
Fremont MS
Wawasee MS

Oak Farm Montessori School
Prairie Heights MS
DeKalb MS

West Noble MS
DeKalb MS

Garrelt MS

Waest Noble MS

St Vincent MS
West Noble MS
West Noble MS
Garmreft MS

West Noble MS
Garmolt MS
Wawasee MS
Garrelt MS
Westview MS
Garrett MS
Westview MS
Hamilition MS
Westview MS

St. Vincent MS
West Noble MS
Woodlan MS

St. Charles/St Jude MS
DeKalb MS
Wawasee MS

West Noble MS

St. Vincent MS
Garrett MS
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27th Annual Panther Run Invitational Girls MS - _2021

160 0 1076 Sylviana Farmer 6th 00:25:01.48  Career Academy South 8end
161 ¢ 1579 Ellie Lovelt 6th 00:25:45.44 LAKEWOOD PARK CHRISTIAN MS
162 0 1822 Amairany Guerrero &th 00:26:32.97  West Noble MS

Printed: 8/28/2021 11:27:24 AM Page:8of 8



27th Annual Panther Run Invitational Girls MS - 2021

Team Results

Place Team Name ver Time #of Finigshers T cor
1 West Noble MS 00:13:21.99 20 65
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 1846 Trinity Parson 00;12:27.74 2
2 10 1848 Addison Chordas 00:13:22.52 10
3 12 1838 Abigail Ruch 00:13:31.69 12
4 20 1837 Mya Emmert 00:13:43.49 20
5 21 1847 Lanie Martin 00:13:44.49 21
6 39 1840 Jacky Silva 00:14:43.31 (37}
7 56 1818 Maryana Troxel 00:15:17.61 (51)
2 LeoMS 00:13:23.89 15 73
1 1626 Rowyn Norris 00:12:34.18 4
2 6 1668 EvaWagner 00:13:09.28 ]
3 16 1669 Ava Beaty 00:13:35.37 16
4 22 1633 Helena Kortenber 00:13:48.56 22
5 25 1670 Lorelel Nighswander 00:13:52.12 25
] 45 1592 Frankie Lorenc 00:14:51.06 (41}
7 65 1620 Kaylsigh Pianc 00:15:36.18 (58)
3  Westview MS 00:13:36.38 16 81
Team Position Qverall Position Bib# Name Chip Yime Score
1 8 1882 Lynette Miller 00:13:11.52 8
2 9 1862 Hannah Miller 00:13:12.25 g
3 11 1873 Memphis Bontrager 00:13:24.93 11
4 18 1861 Merrill Warrener 00:13:39.99 18
5 37 1880 Bailey Manns 00;14:33.22 s
& 57 1883 Jasmine Litton 00:15:19.12 (52)
7 62 1874 Emifia Mendoza 00:15:27.20 (57)
4  St. Charles/St. Jude MS 00:13:46.40 18 99
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 13 1738 Madison Felkner 00:13:32.85 13
2 14 1723 Hannah Thurber 00:13:34.51 14
3 15 1711 Reagan Furnas 00:13:34.88 15
4 28 1724 Elizabeth Veerkamp 00:14:01.92 28
5 30 41713 Cassle Osenga 00:14:07.85 29
6 36 1707 Abby Hasselschwert 00:14:26.61 {34)
7 44 1708 Rebecca Kaufman 00:14:48.63 {40}
5 DeKalb MS 00:13:41.29 14 121
1 1 1502 Sarah Maple 00:11:32,18 1
2 5 148% Reese Schmidt 00:12:52.82 5
3 33 1490 Eliana Shaffer 00:14:20.54 32
4 35 1504 Claire Woodcox 00:14:26.38 33
5 55 1478 Baylee Tysen 00:15:14.56 50
6 70 1498 Kyla La Rue 00:15:50.33 {61)
7 72 1503 Annie Schweitzer 00:15:51.16 {63}
6 St Vincent MS 00:14:15.99 15 149
Team Posltion Overall Pogition Blb# Name hip Tim Score
1 7 1771 Samantha Aselage 00:13:09.97 7
2 26 1776 Elizabeth Pranger 00:13:59.16 26
Printed: 8/28/2021 11:27:24 AM Page: 2 of 8



27th Annual Panther Run Invitational Girls MS - 2021

3 32 1751 Kaelynn Koors 00:94:16.44 K|
4 43 1774 Geena Howe 00:14:48.35 39
5 50 1775 KyraLuce 00:15:08.07 46
6 54 1773 Ayla Gregory 00:15:12.52 {49)
7 69 1772 Makayla Dundon 00:15:49.03 {60)
7  Woodlan MS 00:14:14.98 8 157
1 3 3 1897 Katy Niles 00:12:29.08 3
2 19 1888 Maddie Gentz 00:13:43.13 19
3 40 1898 Grace Martin 00:14:43.73 a8
4 48 1889 Elana Baumert 00:14:59.10 44
5 58 1890 Findley Harnish 00:15:19.87 53
) a1 912  Lenea Lothaner 00:17:05.66 {71)
7 112 1886 Addy Carter 00:17:53.41 (74)
8 Wawasee MS 00:14:40.66 15 187
Toam Positlon Qverall Pogition Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 17 1808 MiaHodgson 00:13:39.37 17
2 as 1797 Kendall Toumey 00:14:37.51 36
3 46 1796 Mylyon Byall 00:14:53.71 4z
4 49 1807 Francie McDonald 00:15:04.62 45
5 51 1783 Finley Brady 00:15:08.12 47
6 52 1786 Candice Stoffel 00:15:09.06 {48)
7 59 1787 Bethany McDonald 00:15:21.67 {54)
9 Churubusco MS 00:15:01.77 6 238
Toam Position Qverall Posltion Eib# Name chip Time Score
1 24 1095 Marllyn Sajdak 00:13:50.31 24
2 k| 1094 Patty Wiggs 00:14:09.67 30
3 60 1093 Phoenix Smith 00:15:22.52 55
4 73 1098 Holly Howard 00:15:52.62 64
§ 74 1086 Tapanga Tiffany 00:15:53.76 65
& 88 1090 Lexi Stein 00:16:53.67 (70)
10 Fremont MS 00:16:06.68 6 279
1 23 1522 Amoree Price 00:13:49.27 23
2 47 1523 Addison Parsons 00:14:55.27 43
3 I 1531 Alaska Gochenour 00:15:50.72 82
4 114 1520 Kamry Krels 00:17:56.47 75
§ 117 1524 Karson Schrewsburg 00:18:01.71 76
6 729 1525 Breslyn Delong 00:19:01.69 (79)
11 Garrett MS 00:15:51.02 14 283
Team Position Overal| Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 27 1536 Emma Coffman 00:14:01.41 27
2 61 1546 Elly Cossairt 00:15:24.36 56
3 67 1547 Charlotte Lemen 00:15:43.02 59
4 83 1557 Molly Martin 00:16:31.18 68
5 101 1548 Adell Romanetz 00:17:35.14 73
6 124 1556 Alexis Liechly 00:18:36.15 (77}
7 125 1559  Alivia Stickler 00:18:39.63 (78}
12 Prairie Heights MS 00:17:08.26 5 354
1 77 1686 Vadah Neff 00:16:03.85 66
2 78 1684 Malorie Hartman 00:16:04.98 67
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27th Annual Panther Run Invitational 'Girls MS - 2021

3 86 1687 Emma Cummings 00:16:46.79 69
97 1685 Katelyn James 00:17:24.20 T2
5 132 1692 Addelyn Neff 00:19:21.50 80
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